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2018 BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETINGS 

 

The Library Board of Trustees, at the Wednesday, November 15, 2017 meeting, approved the 

following 2018 meeting schedule: 

 

Wednesday, January 17 

Wednesday, February 21 

Wednesday, March 21 

Wednesday, April 18 

Wednesday, May 16 

Wednesday, June 20 

Wednesday, July 18 

Wednesday, August 15 

Wednesday, September 19 

Wednesday, October 17 

Wednesday, November 14 

Wednesday, December 19 

 

All meetings are held at 7:30pm at the Rockaway Borough Public Library and are open to the 

public. 

 


